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Mosnang
Radballhalle

Samstag, 20.Nov. 21

Mannschaften
Bassersdorf-Nurensdorf
Utzenstorf 1

Utzenstorf 2

Mosnang 2

Moshang 1

Bassersdorf-Nurensdorf
Utzenstorf 1

Moshang 2
Bassersdorf-Nurensdorf
Utzenstorf 1

Utzenstorf 2
Bassersdorf-Nurensdorf
Utzenstorf 1

Utzenstorf 2
Bassersdorf-Nurensdorf

Mosnang 2

Utzenstorf 1
Bassersdorf-Nurensdorf
Utzenstorf 2

Mosnang 1

Kategorie: 2. Liga

Gruppe:

Zeit:

Punkte

13
12
8
3
0

Final

10.00 Uhr

Zemp Rolf
Burkhalter Michael
Schipach Kurt
Hedley Ben

Artho Ruedi

Mosnang 1
Utzenstorf 2
Mosnang 1
Utzenstorf 2
Mosnang 2
Mosnang 1
Mosnang 2
Mosnang 1
Mosnang 2
Utzenstorf 1

Schweizermeister 2021

Radball SM 2021 2.Liga
Spielplan Final

Zemp Markus
Ludi Daniel
Bracher Daniel
Burge Mirco
Szitds Tamas

Bonuspunkte

2

3

0

1

0
6 5
3 0
2 1
3 1
1 4
4 2
1 6
3 1
2 5
5 6

1.Liga 2022
1.Liga 2022

WEKO Radball 20.11.2021



